TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
$454.99
GROSS / NET WEIGHT
PACKAGE SIZE
WEIGHT PER UNIT
@WESSOL, LLC 2021
NAME
MODEL NUMBER
MSRP
UPC / BARCODE
Monsoon 2.5™
850020839353
FZVABN-2.5
PRODUCT IMAGE
The MONSOON 2.5 is a powerful sprayer featuring the new
5-POSITION VARIABLE PRESSURE DIAL (up to 115 psi).
Multi-terrain wheels transport this sprayer with ease. A
20-foot hose provides the freedom to navigate between
horticultural rows. Work 3+ hours on one charge and spray
DESCRIPTION
PRODUCT INFORMATION
LOGISTICAL INFORMATION
AGENCY/STANDARDS
APPROVALS
WEIGHT PER PALLET
21 / 16.5 lbs
26 lbs
571 lbs
15.75” x 10.25” x 31.7”
20 units
230 units
PALLET QUANTITY
20’ GP QUANTITY
40’ GP QUANTITY
40’ HQ QUANTITY
460 units
570 units
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
TANK TYPE
PUMP TYPE
WORKING PRESSURE
SEAL TYPE
FLOW RATE
LIQUID OUTPUT / CHARGE
9-Gallon Roller
Heavy-Duty Diaphragm Pump
Low Speed
(open flow)
7 psi
High Speed
(dead head)
115 psi
Viton™
Low Speed
(open flow)
.12 GPM
High Speed
(open flow)
1.12 GPM
Low Speed
(open flow)
> 110 gal
High Speed
(open flow)
> 110 gal
Pressure Washer Spray Gun with Viton™
Seal / Quick-Connect Stainless Steel
Wand
GUN / WAND TYPE
BATTERY VOLTAGE/CAPACITY 18V / 5.2Ah
BATTERY CELL TYPE LG 18650 Lithium Ion
CHARGER TYPE 21V / 2.5A
CHARGE TIME ~1 hour
BATTERY CYCLE LIFE 1,000 Charge Cycles
CONTINUOUS WORKING TIME
Low Speed
> 180 minutes
High Speed
> 120 minutes
WHAT’S INCLUDED
FZAAEM
FZAAEL
18/5.2Ah LI-ION BATTERY
21V/2.5A BATTERY CHARGER
STAINLESS-STEEL WAND
SPRAY GUN
FZRAAS
FZRABV
FZRAAV
FZAAAR
UV-RESISTANT 20-FT HOSE
ADJUSTABLE CONE NOZZLE
0° PIN STREAM NOZZLE
25° FAN NOZZLE
FZAAAP
FZAAAQ
PART NUMBER PART NUMBER
SPRAY DISTANCE > 30 Feet (10 Meters)
+1.803.339.2500
To view the most updated operation guide visit:
 www.fzspray.com/operation-guides or scan the QR code
UL / CE / RoHS